
ST'TEMENT OF GST - 38

Firm / Companv : SERENE CONSTRUCTIONS LLP

State/UT Tax

l{l cEss (<)CentralTaxTotalTaxable
Natu.e of supplies

lntegrated

P red By G SANGEETHA

Month : APRIL 2018

Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil

Outward taxable supplies (zero rated )

Other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)

lnward supplies (liable to reverse charge)

Non-GST outward supplies

Elisible ITC

(A) ITC Available (whether in full or part)
lmport of goods

lmport of services

lnward supplies liable to reverse charge

(otherthanl&2above)
lnward supplies from ISO

46,309Allother ITC 46,309

46,309
(B) ITC Reversed

46,309

As per Rule 42 & 43 of CGST/SGST rules

Others

46,309 46,309(c)Net lTCAvailable (A) - (B)

(O)lnelitible ITC

As per section 17(5)

Others

From a supplier undea composition scheme, Exempt

and Nil rated

Non GST supply

117,8091
GST to be paid (155,518)

RCM to be paid

rated and exempted)
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serene conatructions LLP ' (18-19)

-18713&4 llnd Floor
M G Road Ranigunj

HYderabad
c lN: AAE - 3760

GST ComPutation
1-Apr-2018 to 30-APr-20'l 8

l-Apr-2018 to 30-APr-2018
GSTR-38

Returns Summary 127

59Total number of vouchers for the period

lncluded in returns

Paiici\ating in retum tabtes

No direct implicatittn in retum tahles

Not relevant tor returns

59

0

lncompl ele/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

Particulars

Local Sales

Taxable

Taxable Value Tax Amount

50,000.00

o?,50,000.00

63 000.00

63,000.00

lnwarlLSuPPligs

\7 Local Purchase

Taxable

ExemPted

Reverse Charge SuPPlies

Total outward SuPPlies

Total Liability

Total lnward SuPPlies

(-)3,50, 000.00 (-)63,000 .00

(-)3,50,000.00 (r63,000.00

6,08, 976.96 92,617.54

6,04,783.74

4,193.22

97,200.00

92,617.54

06 '176.96 10,1 I3.s47
,|

Total lnput Tax Credit 6,08 ,976.96 92,617 -54
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Serene Constructions LLP - (18-19)
54-18713&4llnd Floor

M G Road Ranigunj
Hyderabad

lN: AAE - 3760

Profit & Loss A/c
1-Apr-2018 to 30-APr-2018

1 to 1

8to

3,50,000.00

Particulars

lndirect lncomes
Room Rent Nc

APPROVED BY

8Particulars

Sales Accounts
Constuction of V ilas,/Coltage s

Purchase Accounts
Allorance for Construction Equip

Allowance for Consumables

Building Material
Labour Allowances
Transporation

-Sross 
Loss b/f

lndirect ExPenses
Consultancy Charges
Exempted - ExPenses

..-. Printing & Stationery
Repair & Maintenance

Total

3,50,000.00 Gross Loss c/o

6,52,459.24

10,02,459.24

2,15,413.00
89,998.O0

2,45,200.24
97,848.00

4,000.00
,10,02,459.24

10,02,459.21

s3,717 .72
Nett Loss

10 't 76.96 Total

200.00
200.00

10,55,976.96

10 176.96

40,000.00
2,543.22
1 ,674.50
9,500.00
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Serene constructions LLP - (18-19)

5-4-18713&4 llnd Floor
M G Road Ranigunj

HYderabad
clN: AAE - 3760

Voucher Register
1-Apr-2018 to 30-APr2018

Vouchers of Purchase Taxable

Particulars Taxable
value

Elisible
lntegrated Tax

Amount

Eligible
Central Tax

Amount

I -Apr-2Ol 8 to 30-APr-20't8

Eligible Eligible
State Tax Cess Elig

Amount Amount

Total
ible Tax
Amount

)lumbing
vPrinting &

Printing &

& Sanitary - 18 %

10,372.68
'13,050.00
11,150.00
51,000.00
69,528.56
84,242.00
70,1 '19.00

89,998.00
1,24,885.00

40,000.00
3,515.00

605.00
34,644.00

'1,574.50
100.00

933.54
1,174.75
1,002.00
4,590.00
6,257 .57
7 ,581.78
6,310.71
8,099.82
3,122.',13
3,600.00

316.35
54.45

3,117.96
141.71

6.00

933.54
1,174.75
'1.002.00

4,590.00
6,257 .57
7,58'1.78
6,310.71
8,099.82
3,122.13
3,600.00

316.35
54.45

3,1 '17.96
'141.71

6.00

1,867.08
2,349.50
2,004.00
9,180.00

12,515.14
15,163.56
12.621.42
16,199.64
6,244.26
7,200.00

632.70
108.90

6,235.92
283.42

12.00

Door/Windows- 18%
Y.Swetha-Allowance for Const Equip 180/0

M.JanoEh -Allowanc€ for Const Equpt'18%
g.lan$ Reddy-Allo*ance for Hiecnarges Equipl '18%

Steel - 18 %
Labour Charges - 18 %
Allowance for Const Equip - 18%

Allov/ance for Consumables - 18 o/o

Sand/Redmud/Morram -5 %
Consultancy Charges -18%
Electrical Material - 18%
Hardware Material -18%

Stationery @ 18%
- 120/.

46,308.77 46,308. 77 92,6 17.s4
Grand Total 6,04,783. 74
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Vouchers of : Purchase

Particulars

From Unregistered Dealer - Taxable

Taxable
Value

lntegrated Tax
Amount

Serene Constructions LLP - ('18-19)

54-187/3&4 llnd Floor
M G Road Ranigunj

HYderabad
CIN: AAE - 3760

voucher Register
1-Apr-2018 to 3GAPr-20'18

Central Tax
Amount

1 -Apr-2018 to 30-APr'2018

Cess
Amount

Total Tax
Amount
2,'133.00
5,923.80

720.00
886.50

1 ,710.00
2,449.04
3,673.62

State Tax
Amount

B.Lingamaiah - Allowance

Ramaclrandraiah Mala-EquiP

TransDoration -URO
T.suid AIo{ r, ftr Eqrpt HiredHSes' URo

for Const Equpt

lorHirc Charges

11,850.00
32,910.00

4,000.00
4,925.00
9,500.00

'13,606.00

20.409.00

1 ,066.50
2,961.90

360.00
443.25
8s5.00

1,224.il
1,836.8',l

1 ,066.50
2,961.90

360.00
443.25
855.00

1,224.54
1,836.81

Repair & Maintenance -URD
Labour Charges -URD
Allowance lor Const Equ ip - URD

8,748.00 8,748.00 17,496.00
Grand Tota 97,200.00



Form GSTR-I

lsee rule (s9(1)l

Details of outward supplies of goods or services

Year 2018-'

Month April

1. GSTIN CVFS7gO9P1ZV

2(a). Legal name of the registered person

2(b). Trade name, if any

3(a). Aggregate Turnover in the preceding Financial Year
I

3(b). Aggregate Turnover - April to June, 201 7

Total lntegrated Total CessTotal lnvoice value Total Taxable value ffiErur raxNo. of Records

0 n
\ 00

Total lnvoice value able valNo. of Records

0 \, 00 "L0

otes (Regist

Total I ld Tax Total Central Tax Total State/UT Tax Total Cess

0 0 00

4A,48,4C, 68, 6C - B2B lnvoices

5A,58 - B2C (Large) lnvoi

\
\

\

\
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7
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l./
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\./

98-Credit/Debit
\\ \

\

)

\ t

\
-/ SERENE CONSTRUCTIONS LLP

SERENE CONSTRUCTIONS LLP

\

Total Central Tax

0 0 't 0

Total JE Total lntegrated Tax Total Cess

0

Total Taxable valueTotal lnvoice valueNo. of Records

00 0 \\

7



98 - Credit / Debit Notes (Unregistered)

No. of Records Total lnvoice value Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax

0 0 0 0 0

6A - Exports lnvoices

No. of Records Total lnvoice value Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax

0 0 0 0

I - Nil rated, exempted and non GST outward supplies

1 1A(1), 1 1A(2) - Tax abil

Total CentralTotal lntegrated TaxTotal Taxable valueTotal lnvoice valueNo. of Records
\00 e.001

Total ExempteTotal Nil amountNo. of Records

0 \00

nces

Total CessTotal state/uT TaxT tegrated Tax Total Central TaxTot rble valuevalueTotal lntNo. of Records

0 n0b, 00 00

Total Cess

7 -BZC (Others)
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Total CessTotal State/UT Tax

00

Total Non-GST Amt
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1 1B(1), 1 1B(2) - Adjustment of Advances

12 - HSN-wise summary of outward supplies

13 - Documents lssued

9A - Amended B2B lnvoices

9A - Amended B2C e)

Total lnvoice valueNo. of Records Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax Total Central Tax Total State/UT Tax Total Cess

0 0 0 0 0 0 ^1 0

Total lnvoice valueNo. of Records Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax Total Central Tax Total State/UT Tar S

0 0 n 0 0

-

0 0

No. of Records Documents lssued Documents Cancelled Net issued uments

00 0 0

No. of Records Total lnvoice value Total Taxat State/UT Tax Total Cess

00 \.- 0 \ 0

Total :e value Tota lle value ToNo. of Records rgrated Tax Total CeK
o\ 00 \ 0
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Total lntegrated Tax Total Central Tax

o^\ 0 0

0



9C - Amended Credit/Debit Notes (Registered)

Total Taxable value Total Central TaxTotal lnvoice value Total lntegrated TaxNo. of Records

0 0 0

Total State/UT Tax Total Cess

0000

9C - Amended Credit/Debit Notes (Unregistered)

9A - Amended Exports lnvoices

10 - Amended B2C(Others)

Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax Total CessTotal lnvoice valueNo. of Records

00 0 00

Total Taxable value Total lntegratr TaxTotal lnvoice valueNo. of Records

0 000

Total Taxat tral Tax State/UT Tax Total CessTotal lnvoice valueNo. of Records

L. 0 \ 000

\

\
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Total C,Total lntegrated Tax
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11A - Amended Tax Liability (Advance Received)

11B - Amendment of Adjustment of Advances

Total lnvoice value Total CessNo. of Records Total State/UT Tax

0

Total lntegrated TaxTotal Taxable value Total Central Tax

00 U 0 -4, 00

Total lnvoice value Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax Total Central Tax Total State/UT TaxNo. of Records

0 00 0 0

-

0 0
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Form GSTR-3B

lsee rule 61 (s)l

3.1 Tax on outward and reverse charge inward supplies

3.2 lnter-state suPP lies

201 8-19Year

Month

36ACVF579.I 
. GSTIN

LLPSERENE CONST2. Legal name of the registered person

State/UT
Tax

Cess\Central
Tax

I Taxable lntegrated
Tax

Nature of Supplies

0.000.00

\
0.00

\
(a) Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil rated and
exempted)

0.000.00q 0.00(b) Outward taxable supplies (zero rated) I0.00(c) Other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)
0.000.000.0000 000(d) lnward supplies (liable to reverse charge) E

\(e) Non-GST outward suPPlies

lntegrated TaxTotal Taxable valueNature of Supplies t v o.oo0.00plies made to Unregister&Sup

0.00ions 0.00

-srppti". 

made to composition E
0.00Supplies made to UIN holders

^/ \ ,/\

\T

\\ \

\

./

April

0.00
I

0.00

L. \

\\

0.00

\
7

\ \



I

4. Eligible ITC

5. Exempt, nil and Non GST inward supplies

5.1 lnterest and Late fee

Details lntegrated Tax Central Tax State/UT Tax Cess

(A) ITC Available 46309.00 46309.00 0.00

(B) ITC Reversed 0.00 0.00 0.00

(C) Net ITC Available (A) - (B) 0.00 46309.00 46309.00 0.00

(D) lneligible ITC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

lh e suppliNature of Supplies
al

\From a supplier under composition scheme, Exempt and Nil rated supply

\ 0.00Non-GST supply

Cesslntegrated Tax Central Tax State/UTDetails
-/0.00 .00lnterest 0.00

\75.0 75.0Late fee

0.00

0.00

.",
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I

6.1 Payment of tax

6.2. TDS/TCS Credit

Tax paid through ITC

State/UT
Tax

Cess

Tax/Cess paid in
cash

,),

lnterest paid in
cash

Late fee paid in
cash

Total tax
payable lntegrated

Tax
Central
Tax

Description

(A) Other than reverse charge

0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00lntegrated
Tax

0.00 75.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Central Tax

75.000.00 0.000.00State/UT Tax

0.00 00 0.(ffi*.0.00Cess

(B) Reverse charge
( 0.00

\
0.00lntegrated

Tax v70.00Central Tax

0.00 / \ 0.00state/uT Tax

I I0.00 \Cess

Central Ta itate/UT Taxlntegrated TaxDetails

.J 00TDS

0 lo 0TCS

0.00

\.t \

7
\

\
\ 0 .00
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